
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
DIVISION OF TRAFFIC  

 
 

DUE DATE:  Wednesday, March 19, 2014 @ 11:00 AM 
 
BID FOR:  Furnish and Install Led Cobra Head Type Street Light Luminaries and Remove Existing Street Light Luminaries in Brooklyn 
 
PIN NUMBER:  84114BKTR775 
 
BIDDERS   DATE 

 REC'D 
  TIME 
REC'D 

E.I.N. NO. BOOK 
NO. 

TOTAL BID 
AMOUNT 
 

LOW 
BIDDER 

1.  Verde Electric Maintenance Corp.   3/19/14    8:21AM 134009669  $ 32,040,149.00 6 

2.  Welsbach Electric Corp.   3/19/14  10:09AM 112254226 A07793 $ 17,929,148.10 2 

3.  Fresh Meadow Electrical Contractors, LLC.   3/19/14  10:24AM 204510793  $ 24,357,803.00         4 

4.  E-J Electric Installation Co.   3/19/14  10:25AM 135672226 A07777 $ 21,411,991.68 3 

5.  Hellman Electric Corp.   3/19/14  10:44AM 132944469 A07780 $ 17,315,013.80 1 

6.  Widefield Technology, Inc.   3/19/14  10:56AM 203975141  $ 29,463,858.00 5 

7.           

8.           

9.           

10.         

11.       

12.       

13.       

14.       

15.       

16.       

17.       

18.       

Number of Documents Picked Up: 5 
Number of Solicitation Notices Sent:  497 

 


